
05/03/2015
HBP3401
Full Size
Mark Werle
Pantone 10394
Pad Print
Matte
--- 

Date 
Drawing #
Scale
Prepared by
Color 
Process
Finish
Notes

Approvals
Project Manager
Product Line Manager
Mechanical Engineer 
QA Rep

Signature

HBP3401 W Studio Micro Rear Panel Artwork 

Date Date
05/03/2015
05/21/2015
05/22/2015
05/29/2015

Revision
0
1
2
3

Description
Original
updated power rating
updated power rating 
updated location of print 

Artwork
Color = Pantone 10394

Placement

3mm3mm

3mm3mm
3mm3mm

3mm

3mm

LABELS SHOULD BE CENTERED VERTICALLY ON EACH INPUT


